Wettkamp

GWD1
Jahrgang 2000 - 2006

GWD2
Jahrgang 2007 - 2009

GwWD3
Jahrgang 2010-2011

GWD5
Jahrgang 2001 - 2003

GWD6
Jahrgang 2004 - 2005

GWD7
Jahrgang 2006 - 2007

GwD8
Jahrgang 2008 - 2009

GWD9
Jahrgang 2010-2011

Siegerliste Vereinsmeisterschaften 2017

Name

Kai Michalek
Lukas Pallas

Felix Krawczyk
Lukas Bottcher
Leo Michalek
Lukas Lehmann
Tobias Achtstétter

Simeon Kientsch

Davi César Kaminski Bitencourl
Max Helders

David Walczak

Benedikt Huber

Ben Arendt
Felix Helders

Nora Kostel
Jacqueline Deeg
Lena Braun
Mirijam Schlei®

Elisa Deberling

Anja Ramsaier
Sabine Ziegenhagel
Emily Heinz

Milla Neuhofer

Sarah Aurora Schaller

Romy Gerlach
Zoey Scheible
Leonie Lehmann
Julia Reichert

Eva Maike Pfau

Sophie Guilliard

Pia Katharina Julie Beck
Mia Wolfangel

Nila Riedinger

Joana Hof

Jule Burkhardt

Isabel Raquet

Emily Strokosch
Hanna Baki

Lisa Maier
Selma Haspel
Thea Fuchs
Taja Riedinger
Jule Milich
Julia Kaiser

Boden

Sprung

17,00
14,10
13,00
13,40
13,20
13,30

10,70
10,90
10,00
9,50
10,80
10,30
10,60
9,90

Mini-Tramp | Trampolin

Reck

14,50

13,20

12,00

13,60
12,60
11,90

11,10

11,70
11,10

13,90
12,00

14,20
12,40
12,40
12,00
12,70

13,50
12,00
11,30
10,80

11,80
11,60
11,20
11,40

11,10

11,30
11,00
11,50
11,10
10,40
10,90
10,80
11,00

Barren
14,50
13,80
13,90
14,65
13,20
13,00
11,90

12,60
11,80

Balken

13,70

14,70
14,40
14,20
12,90
13,50
11,10

13,50
12,20
12,00
11,90

11,65
11,80
11,50
11,50

10,40

11,55
11,50
11,10
11,60
10,90
10,40
10,20
10,50

Gesamt

46,20
42,40
42,40
41,15
39,60
37,80
35,40

38,40
37,10
33,10
31,00
30,40

34,00
31,60

40,60
40,20
38,70
37,60

43,20
39,90
39,60
38,40
38,20
32,70

40,30
36,00
35,00
33,20

35,25
34,90
34,30
33,40
31,60
31,50
31,10
30,90

33,55
33,40
32,60
32,20
32,10
31,60
31,60
31,40



